Baseline Survey — knowledge, Attitudes, Behavior

1. For visits to asthma clinic

Rating Response

Never Sometimes Often Usually Always Average Count

| begin to document the history
in Logician during the patient
Visit 44.4% (4) 33.3% (3) 11.1% (1) 11.1% (1) 0.0% (0) 1.89

| begin to document the exam
findings in Logician during the
atient visit 22.2% (2) 33.3% (3) 11.1% (1) 33.3% (3) 0.0% (0) 2.56

| begin to document my
assessment in Logician during

the patient visit 25.0% (2) 37.5% (3) 0.0% (0) 37.5% (3) 0.0% (0) 2.5
| begin to document my plan in
Logician during the patient visit [22.2% (2) 33.3% (3) 11.1% (1) 33.3% (3) 0.0% (0) 2.56

| have used the asthma
management forms of the
Centricity (Logician) system 12.5% (1) 25.0% (2) 12.5% (1) 12.5% (1) 37.5% (3) 3.38

| print an asthma action plan

and give it to the patient, if the

patient has asthma on the
roblem list 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 11.1% (1) 88.9% (8) 4.89

| print an asthma action plan
and give it to the patient, if the
patient is having asthma
symptoms 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 11.1% (1) 88.9% (8) 4.89

| complete the asthma
assessment forms during the
atient visit 12.5% (1) 0.0% (0) 25.0% (2) 37.5% (3) 25.0% (2) 3.63

| counsel my normal weight
patients about obesity

revention 37.5% (3) 37.5% (3) 12.5% (1) 12.5% (1) 0.0% (0) 2
| counsel my overweight/obese
atients about obesity 11.1% (1) 11.1% (1) 11.1% (1) 55.6% (5) 11.1% (1) 3.44

| know how to motivate my
atients to prevent obesity 14.3% (1) 42.9% (3) 28.6% (2) 14.3% (1) 0.0% (0) 2.43




